Competitie deel 4
Breda, 16-2-2025

Programmanr. 36
16-2-2025 - 15:10

Jongens, 100m vrije slag

Onder 16
Startlijst

naam
Serielvanl

3 Noah Khasho
4 Rein van der Klaauw

vereniging

Trb/Res
Sbhc2000

inschrijftijd

1:20.78
1:24.81

201002337
201002937

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81460

Registered to Sbc2000
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